DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		ONSERVATION COMM ON	Form C-104	
FILE /		AND	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110 Effective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	
TRANSPORTER OIL	RECEIVED			
OPERATOR / PRORATION OFFICE Operator	JAN 2 9	1976		
NEWMONT OIL COMPA	NY V	<u> </u>		
Address P.O. Box 1305. Ar	tesia, New Mexico 88210			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper b		Other (Please explain)		
New Well XXX Recompletion	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry G			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Corde			
If change of ownership give name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
and address of previous owner				
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN		·		
Lease Name West Loco Hills Grb.#4 Location	13 Sd Ut. ^{Well No.} Pool Name, Including F Loco Hills (Q		Lease No.	
Unit Letter ;	10 North	ne and Feet From	East	
Line of Section 12	Township 18 South Bange	29 Fast Edd	·····	
	Hange	LUG , NMPM, LUG	County	
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G		······································	
NAVAJO REFINING COMPAN		Address (Give address to which appro N. Freeman Avenue, Art		
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	Casinghead Gas 📋 or Dry Gas 🚞	Address (Give address to which appro		
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Ege.	Is gas actually connected? Wh NO	hen	
If this production is commingled v • COMPLETION DATA	with that from any other lease or pool,			
Designate Type of Complet	tion = (X) X Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
12-4-75 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	12-31-75	2828' GLM	2810' GLM	
3521' GLM	Grayburg	Top Oil/Gas Pay 2760' GLM	Tubing Depth 2738' GLM	
Perforations	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	Depth Casing Shoe	
2760' to 2784' GLM	TUBING CASING AN	D CEMENTING RECORD	2824 GLM	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
7 7/8"	8 5/8" 23# 4 1/2" 9.5#	302' GLM 2824' GLM	150 sacks Class "H" 650 sacks Class "H"	
	2 7/8"	2738' GLM		
		<u> </u>]	
• TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	fter recovery of total volume of load oil oth or be for full 24 hours)	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-	
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks 1-1-76	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li	ift, etc.)	
Length of Test	1-20-76 Tubing Pressure	Pumping Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
24 hours Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water - Bbls.	none	
Actual Floa, During Test	19	500		
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	NCE	OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION	
		APPROVED JAN 242000 19		
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given			1 A MARANA	
above is the and complete to th	he best of my knowledge and belief.	BY SUPERVISOR, DI	STRICT U	
	λ.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
charles C Jorg		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despended		
(Sig	haiure		nied by a tabulation of the deviation	
Superintendent (T	itle)	All sections of this form mu	st be filled out completely for allow-	
1/28/76			I. III, and VI for changes of owner,	
(L	ate)		er, or other such change of condition. t be filed for each pool in multiply	
••		completed wells	Poor in numrepij	

INCL	INATIO	N REPORT

Field Name	CountyEddy	State <u>New Mexico</u>			
Operator Newmont Oil Company	Address <u>Box 1305;</u>	<u>Artesia, N. M. 88210</u>			
Lease Name & No. <u>West Loco Hills Unit 13-11</u>	Survey				
RECORD OF INCLINATION					
Angle of Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)			
$\begin{array}{c c} 315 & \frac{1}{2} \\ \hline 811 & 3/4 \end{array}$	2.74 6.50	<u> </u>			
$\frac{1296}{1630}$ $\frac{3/4}{1}$	<u>6.35</u> 5.85	<u> </u>			
2130 11/2	10.90	32.34			
	6.11	38.45			
		CEIVED			
	JA	N 2 9 1976			
	ARTE	SIA, OFFICE			
		<u> </u>			
-	Total Displacement	38.45			
Survey was run in <u>open hole</u> . Distan	nce to the nearest lea	se line			
Certification of personal knowledge of Inclina	ation Data:				
I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete. Advantage Signature					
Compar	Sundance Drilling Corp.				
State of Texas)(County of Midland)(
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared <u>Karin Stephenson</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that (she) (he) executed the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.					
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL January19_76		<u>.h</u> DAY OF			
My Commission Expires: Notary	ausha K. Ma Public in and for sa	<u>id County and State</u> .			

June 1, 1978